1
INDUSTRIALS GROUP
GARDNER DENVER | COMPRESSED AIR TECHNOLOGIES
Screw Compressors
GDK 30 - 75 & GDK 30 - 75 HPM
2
Precision manufactured using industry leading CNC
and laser measurement technology the high output

75
13.41
13
11.3
G2 1482 1969x1234x1605
GDK30 HPM - GDK75 HPM Regulated Speed Screw Compressors
Model Number Pressure
(Bar)
Power
(kW)
Output
(m3/min) Connection Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
GDK30HPM - A 7 - 10 30 1.8 - 5.6 G1 1/4 620 1544x884x1405
GDK37HPM - A 7 - 10 37 2.3-6.7 G1 1/4 670 1544x884x1405
GDK45HPM - A 7 - 10 45 2.8 - 8.0 G1 1/4 770 1544x884x1405
GDK55HPM - A 7 - 10 55 3.4 - 10.1 G2 1372 1969x1234x1605
GDK75HPM - A 7 - 10 75 4.6 - 13.2 G2 1382 1969x1234x1605
8
Compressed Air Refrigerant Dryer
Gardner Denver offer a full range of
energy efficient and environmentally